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
Knoxville, Tennessee 37929 	
Phone:  (865) 637 1980 	
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Local Government

24928

PUBLIC 
NOTICE

Regular meeting of the 
Board of Commissioners 
of Warren County Utility 
District is scheduled for 
Tuesday, Jan. 16 at 4:00 
p.m. in the district office 
on Sparta Highway.

Items for Sale

Wanted to Buy

Wanted to Buy
used mobile 

home
931-668-2031
Ask for Dale

23
82
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Services

Business Services

SUCCESS 
MOTIVATION

SEMINAR
615-351-2939

Woodbury, TN
call for 

information.
TRUCKING INSURANCE

- Long or short haul -
- Monthly pay terms -

- A rated carriers -
HOOVER & SON

INSURANCE
Since 1901

931-473-2200
fax 931-473-2543

11
49

68

Commercial Printing

WOMACK
PRINTING CO.

105 Donnell St.
473-7212 11

49
71

Jobs
Drivers Wanted

DRIVERS WANTED
Dump Trailer driver is 

needed for daily dump 
hauls out of Morrison TN.
1 year of dump trailer exp 

on a Class A CDL 
Clean CDL and Good work 

experiences
Full Benefits/Top Pay/Home 

Nightly/Some Weekends
Call Michael @ 
205-440-4738

Help Wanted

@WORK Personnel 
Service

is now hiring Assembly 
Machine Operators; all shifts 

available, great benefits 
package.

Please call Jade at 931-
507-2300

HELP 
WANTED
Produce 

Clerk
Apply In Person
SuperRama

313 W. Morford St.
No phone calls please

23
95

9

 Now Hiring   
PCA, LPN’s, & CNA’s 

Friendly and 
Reliable 

Must pass 
background 

and Drug test
Apply athomehealthtn.com

931-954-0550

22
09

0

Real Estate

Wanted To Buy

1 to 2 acres. Must be 
outside city limits 

but with easy access 
to town, preferably 

not wooded lot. 
Must be sloped for 

walk-out basement. 
Call or text 

931-743-7397.

Homes For Sale

11
47

52

WANTED
Land/Farms/Homes To Buy

I PAY CA$H
Call Bobby Kirby

Owner/Agent

931-607-8770

114894

For Rent

    FOR LEASE     
 413 West End Ave 

#13, 
2BR, 1BA single story apt.  

End unit.  CHA, Refrigerator, 
Stove, and Dishwasher.  
Ceramic tile in bath and 

kitchen.  Utility Room with 
W/D hookups.  $595.00/
month includes water.  
931-473-6689

FOR LEASE  
 203 Potter Lane #10, , 2BR, 
1BA single story apt.  CHA, 

Refrigerator, Stove, and 
Dishwasher.  Ceramic tile 

in bath and kitchen.  Utility 
Room with W/D hookups.  
$595.00/month includes 

water.  931-473-6689

FOR RENT
The Oaks 

Apartments
 2 Bedrooms,  

1 Bath, washer/dryer 
hookups, laundry mat, safe 
family environment, $525. 
monthly, water included.   
$500. Deposit. Monthly 

income must be 
3 x rent. Background check.

931-607-5369.
FOR RENT

Under new ownership and 
new management.

315 Bybee Branch Road
Remodeled units available.  
2BR. $575. monthly or $150. 
weekly; 1BR $450. monthly 

or $120. weekly.  No deposit 
down.  Water included.  Call

931-743-7965
ORCHARD 

VIEW APTS.
Now leasing 1,
2, & 3 bedroom 
apts. Water incl.
931-474-3900

11
56

41

FOR RENT
Professional/Medical

Office Space across from
hospital. 1500 to

4500 sq. ft. available 

CALL 607-8770 24
28

1

FOR LEASE:
2 bedroom, 2 full bath 

apartment in town
All utilities furnished
$200.00 per week

Contact: 931-473-8074

24
98
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Apts. For Rent
1 & 2 BR SPECIAL
Some util. included

Contact 615-419-6005

Wednesday, January 10, 2017

Thursday, January 11, 2017

Astrograph  by Eugenia Last

Sunday’s
(Answers Friday)

Open up about the way you feel and express your ideas and plans for the 
upcoming year. Trust in your abilities and how and what you want to do to 
bring about positive change. Fight for your beliefs and help those less able 
to make a difference. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) -- Be part of the solution, not the problem. 
Have your agenda set and be ready to take on whatever comes your way. 
You can make a difference. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 19) -- You are best off backing away from tempta-
tion and anyone trying to coerce you into something that isn't a good fit. 
Avoid dealing with institutions. Make your health a priority.
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